TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/13/2025

139- Skyview/ RCA- AM

Last Updated auto Last Updafed
4300 open, open

4115125

LOCATION
6:10am CHECKIN
6:33am LEAVE BUS BARN
6:43am  BANNER LN & N KOBUK 8T
6:45am  SOHI LN & W MARYDALE AVE
6:47 am  RIDGEWOOD DR & W MARYDALE AVE
6:49am CROWS NEST CT & DIANE LN
6:50 am W, MARYDALE AVE & RIVERWATCH DR.
6:53am N BRENTWOOD ST & W ROCKWEILLAVE
6:54 sm N BRENTWOOD ST & W KATMAI AVE.
6:54 am N BRENTWOOD ST & WARLINGTON AVE
6:55am N BRENTWOOD ST & W SUNRISE AVE

LI N A

_- s e
W N e O

7:02 am W, REDOUBT AVE, & SIERRA HEIGHTS ST.
7:03 am  ANTHURIUM ST & W REDOUDT AVE
7:04 sam W REDOUBT AVE & ROSE GARLAND RD.
7:07am  W.REDOUBTAVE & LILLY DR,

7:08am N KOBUK ST & REDWOOD CT

7:20am N KOBUK ST & SOHILN

T:ilam N KOBUK ST. & KNIGHT DR,

7:13 am KNIGHT DR & N FIREWEED ST.

7:15am W MARYDALE AVE & LUPINE ST.
7:16am N FIREWEED ST & W KATMAI AVE
7:17am N FIREWEED ST & W CORRALAVE

B M R N OB e we s ua pm b
A W N = 2 W N AW A

CHURCH)
25 7:221am S KOBUK ST & W BELUGA AVE

26 7:22am S KOBUK ST & W BERING AVE

27 T:23am S KOBUK ST & RIVERVIEW DR. - STACY DR

28 7:24sm S KOBUK ST & W MARCUS AVE
29 7:30am SKYVIEW MIDDLE & RCA(12)

139- Redoubt Elementary- AM

Last Updated cassy.walsh Last Updated
4300 open, open

7:00 am W, REDOUBT AVE & GREEN VALLEY ST. (1/A)

7:19sm N FIREWEED ST & W REDOUBT AVE (CATHOLIC

2/13125

LOCATION
8:10sm N FIREWEED ST & W KATMAIAVE

8:12am N KOBUK ST & REDWOOD CT

8:13am N KOBUK ST & SUNRISE CT,

$:15am N KOBUK ST & WROCKWELLAVE
8:17am MARYDALE CT & W MARYDALE AVE
8:19am N KOBUK ST & W CORRALAVE
8:20am N KOBUK ST & ARLINGTON ST,
8:22am W REDOUBT AVE & FIREWEED ST

8:2d am 8 LEIBROCK ST & W LITTLE AVE
$:25am 107 S PARKWOOD ST

8:27sm 125 E REDOUBT AVE (CREATIVE PLAY)

2 N th W N

-
L ]

AVE
8:35am  REDOURBT ELEMENTARY (46)

8:45am ARRIVE @ BUS BARN

- -
S~ W

B:30am  PARKWOOD CIR & S FARKWOOD 5T & W REDOUBT

Infofinder LE v12.8

Page 1 of 1

dannz.schoof



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/13/2025
Ordered by Stop Time
139- Skyview/ RCA- PM 139- Redoubt Elementary- PM
Last Updated auto Last Updated 4115125 Last Updated cassy.walsh ast Updaled 213125
4300 open, open 4300 open, open
LOCATION L ON
1 L52pm CHECKIN 1 %05pm REDOUBT ELEMENTARY (DEPART 3:35-3:38) (46)
2 L57pm  LEAVE BUS BARN 2 3iSpm 35911 KENAI SPUR ( BOYS & GIRLS CLUB)
3 2:15pm SKYVIEWMIDDLE & RCA(12) 3 3:25pm REDOUBT BUS ACCESS
4 2:31pm S KOBUK ST & W MARCUS AVE 4 341 pm REDOUBTAND FIREWEED
5§ 2:33pm S KOBUK ST & W RIVERVIEW AVE 5 3:42pm SLEIBROCKST & W LITTLE AVE
6 2:3dpm SKOBUKST & W BELUGAAVE 6 3:43pm 107 S PARKWOOD ST
7 2:34pm N KOBUK ST & REDWOOD CT 7 3:44pm 125K REDOUBT AVE. (CREATIVE PLAY)
8 2:36pm N BRENTWOOD ST & W SUNRISE AVE 8 3:46pm  W.REDOUBTAVE & PARKWOOD CIR
9 2:36pm N BRENTWOOD §T & WARLINGTON AVE 9 347pm N KOBUK ST & REDWOOD CT
10 2:37pm N BRENTWOOD ST & W KATMAIL AVE 10 348pm N KOBUK ST & SUNRISE AVE
11 2;37pm N BRENTWOOD ST & W ROCKWELLAVE 11 3:49pm 248 W KATMAIAVE
12 238pm  WMARYDALE AVE & SOBI LANE 12 3:52pm NFIREWEED ST & W KATMAIAVE
13 2:39pm  RIDGEWOOD DR & W MARYDALE AVE 13 3:53pm 259 WROCKWELLAVE
14 2:39pm CROWS NEST CT & DIANE LN 14 3:S4pm W.MARYDALEAVE & MARYDALE CT.
15 2:40pm W.MARYDALE AVE & RIVERWATCH DR, 15 3:55pm N KOBUK ST & W CORRALAVE
16 2:431pm BANNERLN & N KOBUK ST 16 3:56pm N KOBUK ST. & ARLINGTON ST,
17 241 pm  KNIGHT DR & N KOBUK ST 17 4:06pm SPENARD BUILDERS SUPPLY
18 2:4i pm KNIGHT DR & N FIREWEED 8T 18 4:08pm 44755 STERLING HWY (RIVER TERRACE TRAILER PK)
19 2:44pm  W.MARYDALE AVE & LUPINE 8T, 19 4:15pm  SOLDOTNA HIGH SCHOOL (PU AFTER SCHOOL
20 2:45pm N FIREWEED ST & \V KATMAIAVE PROGRANM)
25 2:46pm N FIREWEED ST & W CORRALAVE 20 4:3¢pm  ARRIVE @ BUSBARN
22 2:4Bpm N EJREWEED ST & REDOURT (CATHOLIC CHURCH)
23 2:50pm  WREDOUDT AVE & LILLY DR.
24 2:50pm W REDOUBT AVE & ROSE GARLAND RD
25 2:51pm ANTHURIUM ST & W REDOUBT AVE
26 2:51pm  W.REDOUBT AVE & SIERRA HEIGHTS ST.
27 2:52pm  W.REDOUBT AVE. & GREEN VALLEY ST. T/A
STRAIGHT TO REDOUBT EL. MUST ARRIVE BY 3:080
riM,
Infofinder LE v12.8 Page 1 of 1 danaa.schoof



